
27 ROMO MARTÍN MARCOS 600ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
56 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARCOS 600ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
58 BOROBIA MUÑOZ SAMUEL 600ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
77 BUENO BRETON JORGE 600ml CA CUARTE
148 PINTADO PERA SERGIO 600ml CAB
145 DOMINGUEZ AVELLANAS RAY EMILIO 600ml CAB
97 LAZARO GONZALEZ GERMAN 600ml escuela zenit
98 VICEN BARRIOS LEO 600ml escuela zenit
104 VALENCIA NEVADO RODRIGO 600ml escuela zenit
162 LLEIDA GüETO MARCOS 600ml G.M. SABIÑANIGO
82 LANUZA NUÑEZ IMANOL 600ml G.M. SABIÑANIGO
70 ARNAL MATEOS MARTIN 600ml 1.42 HINACO MONZÓN
73 MARTINEZ LLORENS JOEL 600ml HINACO MONZÓN
125 PUERTOLAS LABAZUY MARCOS 600ml 1,47.15 INTEC ZOITI
48 MAZA CANTERO JORGE 600ml 1,33 TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ 
51 ARIÑO RINS IAN 600ml TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ 
52 PERALTA MIRAVETE MARIO 600ml TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ 
36 SANZ VICENTE YAGO 600ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
75 ARDID SALVATIERRA JAVIER 600ml 1,42,40 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
34 URRIES MIR IZAN 600ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 SANAGUSTÍN TELLO LORIEN 600ml 1,35,13 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
107 GARIJO PEREZ DIEGO 600ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
16 RUEDA BARCO JULIÁN 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
17 BIESCAS GAGO HUGO 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
18 PACO VELASCO MARCOS 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
19 ALCONCHEL CABEZUDO DIEGO 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
24 MARTÍNEZ ROQUÉS LEO 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
109 SANCHEZ SANZ DARIO 60ml CA CUARTE
140 GARCIA GRACIA DIEGO 60ml CA CUARTE
152 MAO YANBO 60ml 8,72 CAB
103 GOMES ESTERAS JORGE 60ml escuela zenit
84 LETOSA BACHES BRUNO 60ml 7,57 G.M. SABIÑANIGO
68 GARCIA ROYO JAVIER 60ml 7.60 HINACO MONZÓN
72 MONSONET PEREZ IKER 60ml HINACO MONZÓN
127 CHUQUIMARCA BARRETO JORDI ALEXANDER 60ml INTEC ZOITI
166 MONTIEL CONTRERAS XAVIER ALEJANDRO 60ml INTEC ZOITI
123 NOGUERAS GRACIA JOAQUIN 60ml 7,89 INTEC ZOITI
128 SANTANDER PUYUELO DANIEL 60ml 8,88 INTEC ZOITI
7 ARRUEGO VELILLA ALEJANDRO 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 ARRUEGO VELILLA NICOLAS 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
112 VIDES CERVANTES JORGE ISAAC 60ml 7,68 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 KORUKOPPULA MUZQUIZ LEO 60ml 7,81 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
76 VIÑAU ARMANGUÉ PEDRO 60ml 7,69 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
105 CHICO COLLADO GONZALO 60ml 7,63 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
11 RECAJ AMPUDIA ALEJANDRO 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
10 GÓMEZ PEÑA JAVIER 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
33 TERCERO PLOU JORGE 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
35 AYENSA BLASCO RODRIGO 60ml 8,15 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
106 MERCADO REALES JUAN CAMILO 60ml 8,55 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
39 PASTOR MARTIN JESUS 60ml 8,29 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
38 LOPEZ FRANCISCO 60ml ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
15 ESPADA PASCUAL GUILLERMO 60mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
23 JÁUREGUI FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN 60mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
29 SIMON CALLEJA CESAR 60mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
153 ORS ROCA JAVIER 60mv CAB
156 SAENZ NAVARRO PEDRO 60mv escuela zenit
86 LLANOS MENDEZ OSCAR 60mv 10,52 G.M. SABIÑANIGO
69 SALVATIERRA AJDIDI MARC DUSTIN 60mv 9.97 HINACO MONZÓN
121 BERGUA AYALA DIEGO 60mv 10,38 INTEC ZOITI



37 TIERRA PASCUAL ALVARO 60mv 11,37 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
12 COLLADO GARCIA GAEL 60mv 10,95 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 MENSURO GARCÍA ENEKO 60mv 11,77 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
9 BARROS CORTES MIGUEL 60mv 9,39 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
21 BINTANED LABARTA RODRIGO Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
24 MARTÍNEZ ROQUÉS LEO Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
19 ALCONCHEL CABEZUDO DIEGO Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
144 BUENO GREGORIO PABLO Longitud CA CUARTE
149 SANCHO MURILLO MARCO Longitud CAB
102 LOPEZ HERNANDEZ MARCOS Longitud escuela zenit
98 VICEN BARRIOS LEO Longitud escuela zenit
87 MOZOS MARTIN DANIEL Longitud G.M. SABIÑANIGO
84 LETOSA BACHES BRUNO Longitud G.M. SABIÑANIGO
66 CORTADA ANGULO HECTOR Longitud HINACO MONZÓN
67 NASARRE LARDIES FABIAN Longitud HINACO MONZÓN
71 GONZALEZ POLO ALVARO Longitud 5.33 HINACO MONZÓN
126 ARAZO MUNIESA DAMIAN Longitud INTEC ZOITI
128 SANTANDER PUYUELO DANIEL Longitud INTEC ZOITI
50 MONCLUS CANTERO LUCAS Longitud TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ 
8 MORENO CASCAN LUCAS Longitud 7,82 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
12 COLLADO GARCIA GAEL Longitud ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
9 BARROS CORTES MIGUEL Longitud ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
13 MARTÍNEZ FINOL PABLO Pértiga ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
17 BIESCAS GAGO HUGO Pértiga ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
151 TREMOSA YEUNG JESUS Pértiga CAB
156 SAENZ NAVARRO PEDRO Pértiga escuela zenit
83 RAMON ESCARTIN MARTIN Pértiga G.M. SABIÑANIGO
70 ARNAL MATEOS MARTIN Pértiga 3.00 HINACO MONZÓN
124 POBLADOR GARCIA DIEGO Pértiga INTEC ZOITI
5 MENSURO GARCÍA ENEKO Pértiga ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
14 PIZARRO ORIGÜEN NICOLÁS Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
13 MARTÍNEZ FINOL PABLO Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
154 SOTO MORENO SAMUEL Peso CAB
101 ARRIBAS VIRTUS MARTIN Peso escuela zenit
104 VALENCIA NEVADO RODRIGO Peso escuela zenit
85 GERTRUDIS HICHINS NICOLAS Peso G.M. SABIÑANIGO
72 MONSONET PEREZ IKER Peso HINACO MONZÓN
122 TORRES ABAROA JOSU Peso INTEC ZOITI
127 CHUQUIMARCA BARRETO JORDI ALEXANDER Peso INTEC ZOITI
33 TERCERO PLOU JORGE Peso ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
35 AYENSA BLASCO RODRIGO Peso ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
14 PIZARRO ORIGÜEN NICOLÁS RELEVOS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
15 ESPADA PASCUAL GUILLERMO RELEVOS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
16 RUEDA BARCO JULIÁN RELEVOS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
21 BINTANED LABARTA RODRIGO RELEVOS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
23 JÁUREGUI FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN RELEVOS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
109 SANCHEZ SANZ DARIO RELEVOS CA CUARTE
144 BUENO GREGORIO PABLO RELEVOS CA CUARTE
140 GARCIA GRACIA DIEGO RELEVOS CA CUARTE
77 BUENO BRETON JORGE RELEVOS CA CUARTE
151 TREMOSA YEUNG JESUS RELEVOS CAB
152 MAO YANBO RELEVOS CAB
153 ORS ROCA JAVIER RELEVOS CAB
148 PINTADO PERA SERGIO RELEVOS CAB
102 LOPEZ HERNANDEZ MARCOS RELEVOS escuela zenit
97 LAZARO GONZALEZ GERMAN RELEVOS escuela zenit
101 ARRIBAS VIRTUS MARTIN RELEVOS escuela zenit
103 GOMES ESTERAS JORGE RELEVOS escuela zenit
82 LANUZA NUÑEZ IMANOL RELEVOS G.M. SABIÑANIGO



162 LLEIDA GüETO MARCOS RELEVOS G.M. SABIÑANIGO
86 LLANOS MENDEZ OSCAR RELEVOS G.M. SABIÑANIGO
83 RAMON ESCARTIN MARTIN RELEVOS G.M. SABIÑANIGO
66 CORTADA ANGULO HECTOR RELEVOS HINACO MONZÓN
67 NASARRE LARDIES FABIAN RELEVOS HINACO MONZÓN
68 GARCIA ROYO JAVIER RELEVOS HINACO MONZÓN
69 SALVATIERRA AJDIDI MARC DUSTIN RELEVOS HINACO MONZÓN
71 GONZALEZ POLO ALVARO RELEVOS HINACO MONZÓN
126 ARAZO MUNIESA DAMIAN RELEVOS INTEC ZOITI
121 BERGUA AYALA DIEGO RELEVOS INTEC ZOITI
123 NOGUERAS GRACIA JOAQUIN RELEVOS INTEC ZOITI
125 PUERTOLAS LABAZUY MARCOS RELEVOS INTEC ZOITI
48 MAZA CANTERO JORGE RELEVOS TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ 
50 MONCLUS CANTERO LUCAS RELEVOS TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ 
51 ARIÑO RINS IAN RELEVOS TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ 
52 PERALTA MIRAVETE MARIO RELEVOS TRAGAMILLAS ALCAÑIZ 
8 MORENO CASCAN LUCAS RELEVOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
75 ARDID SALVATIERRA JAVIER RELEVOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 SANAGUSTÍN TELLO LORIEN RELEVOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
112 VIDES CERVANTES JORGE ISAAC RELEVOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 KORUKOPPULA MUZQUIZ LEO RELEVOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
76 VIÑAU ARMANGUÉ PEDRO RELEVOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
105 CHICO COLLADO GONZALO RELEVOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
39 PASTOR MARTIN JESUS RELEVOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO


